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5.0 IARER

Tk Re Min. Typ. Max.
TAER K (nm) 1528 1564
AR (Pin) (dBm) -10 +4
SBA4113-GMO1 13
SBA4114-GMO1 14
SBA4115-GMO01 15
S H Ty
SBA4116-GMO01 (dBm) 16
@Pin=0dBm
SBA4117-GMO1 17
SBA4118-GMO01 18
% SBA4119-GM01 19
{3
I 7 R 5 (dB) 4.0 5.0
iR z5 (PDG) (dB) 0.3
TRk @ (PMD) (ps) 0.3
fii HE AR A5 FE(PDL) (dB) 0.3
S Th # R (dB) -30
i /A GRR 25 (dB) 30
UPC 45
SHTRE (dB)
APC 55
FIHBOCEEBEB R (70°C) (mA) 50 70
oS TAEHIR (BOL) (mA) 600
" SO TR R (V) 1.75 2.2%
W& | Hlies PD MR (707C) (LA/MW) 1.0 25
{3
gy b 45 PD R J) H IS (V) 5 20
iy 45 PD O ] LR (mA) 10
I H9% (-5V, 25°C) (nA) 5
bt SMF-28, 900um loose tube
SUE SN LC, SC, FC
il
W | e UPC, APC
Zic
AR (°C) -5 70
A7 2L (°C) -40 +85




AENE BE (%RH) +5 +95
JOF(W) x (L) x (H) (mm) 40x 70 x 12

*70°C, 18dBm output.
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7.0 6-Pin HEOEX
Pin E X Pin & X
1 FAHEOG A A IE(+) 4 H
2 SO A () 5 fr g PD IEAR(+)
3 ROt PD IEMK (+) 6 s PD i (<)

7E: 6-Pin type: HIROSE DF11-6DP-2DSA
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9.0 14-Pin BHENOEX

Pin Pin X
1 | 2 | H I IR

3| FN I P AR 4 | R0 B

5 | A A B AR 6 | &

7 | ot SRR 8 | Wot MK

9 | OGN AR B 10 | WO A AR

11| Bot e Bk 12 | =

13 | 14 | Bot BBk

#£: 14-Pin type: HIROSE DF11-14DP-2DSA
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SBA/leQD—GN\OVQ]/DD oo
FRAR TIFH® HEYIN%E RRIRE R IMERT B0 EREES HAKE
] — 13 oM| Jg2sHER [ 01| 40x70x12 [PO6 LA|LC/APC| 05| 0.5M
WEBLKE | 4| (1528~1564)

Btk 14 FM|2mhaesisr| 02| 70x90x12 |P14 LP|LC/UPC| 08| 0.8M
15 05| 125x 150 x 20 sA[sc/aPc| 10 1.0M
16 sP|sciupc
17 FA|FC/APC
18 FP|FciupPc
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